MHR Series – Miniature General Purpose AC LVDT
MHR Series Rev. 4 www.meas-spec.com       2013-February
1/5
• Small size and low mass core
• High output signal
• Stroke ranges from ± 0.005 to ±2 inches
• AC operation from 2kHz to 20kHz
• Operating temperature up to 220°C (optional)

WIRING INFORMATION
Connect Blue to Green for differential output
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Model Part Number  Description Model Part Number
±0.005 inch LVDT MHR 005 02560405-000 ±0.25 inch LVDT MHR 250 02560410-000
±0.010 inch LVDT MHR 010 02560406-000 ±0.5 inch LVDT MHR 500 02560411-000
±0.025 inch LVDT MHR 025 02560407-000 ±1 inch LVDT MHR 1000 02560412-000
±0.05 inch LVDT MHR 050 02560408-000 ±2 inch LVDT MHR 2000 02561033-000
±0.10 inch LVDT MHR 100 02560409-000
OPTIONS
  5.0 kHz calibration XXXXXXXX-002
  10 kHz calibration XXXXXXXX-003
Metric threaded core XXXXXXXX-006
Mild radiation resistance (Consult factory) XXXXXXXX-080
Note: Add multiple option dash numbers together to determine proper ordering suffix
Example: MHR 1000, ±1 inch, with 5 kHz calibration and mild radiation resistance, P/N 02560412-082
ACCESSORIES
Core connecting rod,  6 inches long, 1-72 threads 05282945-006